Item Number：87843(TX.27.145M) Item Name：1:16  F1 POWER  BOAT                Date:Jan/30/2007
No: Parts No: Type Name Specifications Qty Place Remark
1 266-8730RF.TX PCB 8730RF.TX(67X37mm) 1
2 267-TX2 IC TX2 1 IC1
3 272-2SC945P Transistor C945P  TO-92 2 Q1.Q2
4 263-4.3V Diode Zener4.3v 1/2w 1 ZD1
5 268-47UF/16V E.Capacitance E.CAP 47UF/16V 1 C2
6 269-47P-NPO Capacitance CAP 47P+/-5% 50V NPO 1 C5
7 269-82P-NPO Capacitance CAP 82P+/-5% 50V NPO 2 C4.C6.
8 269-100P-NPO Capacitance CAP 100P+/-5% 50V NPO 2 C8.C9
9 269-39P-NPO Capacitance CAP 39P+/-5% 50V NPO 1 C10
10 269-103P Capacitance CAP 103P +80% -20% 50V 2 C3.C7
11 269-223P Capacitance CAP 223P +80% -20% 50V 2 C1.C11
12 278-AL0407-6R8K Inductors AL0407-6R8K 6.8UH +/-10% 1 L1
13 278-AL0407-1R0K Inductors AL0407-1R0K 1.0UH +/-10% 1 L2
14 278-AL0407-2R2K Resistor AL0407-2R2K 2.2UH +/-10% 2 L3.L4
15 264-220K-1/8W Resistor RES 220K OHM +/-5% 1/8W 1 R3
16 264-390K-1/8W Resistor RES 390K OHM +/-5% 1/8W 1 R7
17 264-330-1/8W Resistor RES 330K OHM +/-5% 1/8W 1 R2
18 264-100-1/8W Resistor RES 100 OHM +/-5% 1/8W 2 R6.R8
19 264-5.6K-1/8W Resistor RES 5.6K OHM +/-5% 1/8W 1 R4
20 264-33K-1/8W Resistor RES 33K OHM +/-5% 1/8W 1 R5
21 264-470-1/8W Resistor RES 470 OHM +/-5% 1/8W 1 R1
22 263-1N4004 Diode Diode 1N4004 1 D1
NewRay Toys Co. Ltd
PARTS  LIST  （TX）
Item Number：87843(TX.27.145M) Item Name：1:16  F1 POWER  BOAT                     Date:Jan/30/2007
No: Parts No: Type Name Specifications Qty Place Remark
23 273-1.05X7X150K Wire 150mm 28AWG Black 1 GND
24 273-1.05X7X150R Wire 150mm 28AWG Red 1 Power+to Switches
25 273-1.05X7X70R Wire 70mm 28AWG Red 1 VDD
26 273-1.05X7X80W Wire 80mm 28AWG White 1 ANT
27 263-5LEDR LED LED DIN5mm Red 1 LED
28 265-6010 Switches SS-12F15SG6 1
30 279A-27.145MHZ-49U Crystal 27.145MHZ +/-20PPM 49U 1 XT
31 273-1.05X7X100X2PKW Wire 100mm 28AWG 2P Black and white 1 LED
32 273-1.05X7X100X3RGB Wire 100mm 28AWG 3P Red Green Blue 1 R L
33 273-1.05X7X70X3PKBG Wire 70mm 28AWG 3P Black Blue Green 1 F B
         Prepared by:                                                                                                              Approved by:
NewRay Toys Co. Ltd
PARTS  LIST  （TX）
         Prepared by:                                                                                                                                                            Approved by: